

February 09, 2022

The Manager  
Listing Department  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai-400 051

Dept of Corporate Services (CRD)  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

**Ref: Scrip Code: BSE - 533296 and NSE - FMNL.**

In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) and Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), please find attached herewith newspaper cuttings of the advertisement in relation to the financial results for the third quarter ended on December 31, 2021 as specified in Regulation 33 of LODR published in Free Press Journal and Navshakti on February 04, 2022 and the same is also being displayed on the website of the Company viz. [www.fmn.co.in](http://www.fmn.co.in).

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

**For Future Market Networks Limited**



**Anil Cherman**  
**Head- Legal and Company Secretary**

**Encl: a/a**

**MAHALAXMI SEAMLESS LIMITED**  
PIPENAGAR (SUKELI) VIA NAGOTHANE, TALUKA ROHA  
DIST RAIGAD, Maharashtra-402126  
CIN: L93000MH1991PLC061347; Email: ld-investors@mahatubes.com

**NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING**

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, Board meeting of the company will be held on Friday, 11th February, 2022 at 04.00 PM. at the registered Office of the Company to consider and approve the un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2021. The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.mahatubes.com and may also be accessed at the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

By Order of the Board of Directors,  
For Mahalaxmi Seamless Limited  
Sd/-  
Madhavprasad Govindram Jalan  
Chairman  
DIN: 00217236

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 04th February, 2022

**मराठी मनाचा आवाज**

**नवशक्ति**

www.navshakti.co.in

**APPENDIX IV**  
(See rule 8 (1))  
**POSSESSION NOTICE**  
(for immovable property)

Whereas,  
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 10.09.2021 calling upon the Borrower(s) **VIVEK GANESH SARODE, VIVEK GANESH SARODE ; A-59-60, MALEGAON, MIDC SINNAR, DIST. NASHIK, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA - 422013, DIPIKA KISHOR BHIRUD ; FLAT NO. 31, 3RD FLOOR, SHUBHAM PARK, BUILD. NO. 9, AMBAD KHURD SHIWAR, UTTAM NAGAR NASHIK, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA - 422009** to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being **Rs. 11,38,151.35 (Rupees Eleven Lakh(s) Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred Fifty One And Paise Thirty Five Only)** against Loan Account No. **HHLNAS00375781** as on **26.06.2021** and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **symbolic possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on **01.02.2022**.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED** for an amount of **Rs.11,38,151.35 (Rupees Eleven Lakh(s) Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred Fifty One And Paise Thirty Five Only)** as on **26.06.2021** and interest thereon.

The Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets.

**DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**

**FLAT NO. 31, THIRD FLOOR, SHUBHAM PARK APARTMENT, BUILDING NO. 9, AMBAD KHURD SHIWAR, AMBAD LINK ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR, NASHIK, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA-422009.**

Date : 01.02.2022  
Place: NASHIK

Sd/-  
Authorised Officer  
**INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

This is to notify about original registered house papers lost /misplaced for flat number 402, ojas apartment, S.N. road, Mulund west. Mumbai-80.  
Vinod K Govindan  
#Mulund #Mumbai

**LOST & FOUND**

I Mr. Parag Sarkar, owner of F401, Prajapati Garden, Sector-5, New Panvel, Dist-Raigad, hereby state that, I lost my Registration receipt of aforesaid House Agreement dated 16.08.2001. With this regard, I have lodged an FIR in Khanda colony Police Station on 01.02.2022. If anybody found the aforesaid original receipt can return to me within 7 days on the above address. Notice is hereby given that if the found receipt is not returned to me within 7 days from the date of this advertisement, in that case, it will be considered as lost Document and nobody can have claim on above property in near future.

Sd/-  
(PARAG SARKAR)

**LAKHOTIA POLYESTERS (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN: L17120MH2005PLC155146  
Registered Office: 158/159, Samartha Sahkariyaudiyogik Vasahat Ltd, Pimpal- Gaon (Baswant) Tal Niphad Dist Nashik Mh 422209  
Tel No.s: 02550-252300; Website: www.lakhotiapoly.in, Email id: info@lakhotiapoly.in

**Statement of standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021**  
(Rupees in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	27.42	239.07	665.57	1,166.19	1,083.25
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax for the period	(16.95)	(30.75)	(11.87)	(38.83)	(34.23)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	(16.40)	(30.26)	(16.34)	(37.32)	(32.89)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(22.30)	0.22	(14.02)	20.64	(47.06)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40
6	Basic and diluted EPS	(0.21)	0.00	(0.13)	0.20	(0.45)

Note 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and nine month ended on December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and nine month ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.lakhotiapoly.in

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Lakhotia Polyesters (India) Ltd**  
Sd/-  
Madhusudan Lakhotia  
Managing Director  
DIN:00104576

Place: Nashik  
Date: February 03, 2022

**FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED**  
CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914  
Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060  
Email: info.fmn@futuregroup.in, Tel: 022-62995303, Fax: 022-62995473, website: www.fmn.co.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**  
(₹ In Lakhs) Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited) December 31, 2021	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) September 30, 2021	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) December 31, 2020	Year Ended (Audited) March 31, 2021	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) December 31, 2021	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) September 30, 2021	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) December 31, 2020	Year Ended (Audited) March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	2,162.41	1,964.19	1,621.00	6,454.79	2,293.61	2,113.03	1,743.99	6,899.73
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(523.36)	290.63	(349.42)	(3,666.28)	(1,993.56)	336.02	(322.30)	(3,813.01)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(523.36)	290.63	(349.42)	(3,666.28)	(1,977.17)	131.24	(321.68)	(3,865.51)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(532.33)	158.13	(332.47)	(2,881.94)	(2,050.32)	13.90	(291.63)	(3,079.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(532.33)	158.13	(332.47)	(2,885.26)	(2,050.32)	13.90	(291.63)	(4,893.88)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6,870.39	-	-	-	5,310.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	(0.93)	0.27	(0.58)	(5.01)	(3.57)	0.01	(0.48)	(5.37)
	2. Diluted:	(0.93)	0.27	(0.58)	(5.01)	(3.57)	0.01	(0.48)	(5.37)

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By Order  
For Future Market Networks Limited  
Sd/-  
Pawan Agarwal  
Executive Director and CFO  
DIN: 01435580

Date : February 03, 2022  
Place : Mumbai

**JAYABHARAT CREDIT LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as The Jayabharat Credit & Investment Co. Ltd.)  
Regd. Office: 19-20, Rajabhadur Mansion No. 22, 4th Floor, Opp. S.B.I. Main Branch, Near Stock Exchange, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400023.  
Tel: (022) 22643022/23, Email: jcl@jayabharat.com, Website: www.jayabharat.com

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2021**  
(₹. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Previous Accounting Year ended
		3 months Quarter ended	Previous 3 months Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months Quarter ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended	
		(31.12.2021)	(30.09.2021)	(31.12.2020)	(31.12.2021)	(31.03.2021)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	<b>Income from Operations</b>					
	(a) Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Income	0.05	0.06	15.65	0.17	15.78
	<b>Total Income</b>	0.05	0.06	15.65	0.17	15.78
2	<b>Expenses</b>					
	(a) Employee Benefit Expenses	1.39	2.48	4.34	6.27	27.43
	(b) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	0.19	0.19	0.20	0.56	0.80
	(d) Other Expenses	19.04	17.47	17.73	55.17	80.24
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	20.62	20.14	22.27	62.00	108.47
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) before, Exceptional Items and Tax (1-2)</b>	(20.57)	(20.08)	(6.62)	(61.83)	(50.79)
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5-6)</b>	(20.57)	(20.08)	(6.62)	(61.83)	(50.79)
6	<b>Tax Expenses</b>					
	(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-
	Tax Adjustment (Excess)/Short provision of earlier years	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total Tax Expenses</b>	-	-	-	-	-
7	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6)</b>	(20.57)	(20.08)	(6.62)	(61.83)	(50.79)
8	<b>Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)</b>					
	(a) Items not to be reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Income tax relating to items not to be reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Items reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-
	(d) Income tax relating to items reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)</b>	-	-	-	-	-
9	<b>Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Net of Tax Expenses) (8-9)</b>	-	-	-	-	-
10	<b>Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)</b>	(20.57)	(20.08)	(6.62)	(61.83)	(50.79)
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
12	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	-	(6,142.18)
13	<b>Earning Per Share before and after Extra-ordinary Items (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):</b>					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.41)	(0.40)	(0.13)	(1.24)	(1.02)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.41)	(0.40)	(0.13)	(1.24)	(1.02)

Notes:  
1. The above Standalone Financial Results have been approved by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on Thursday, 3rd February, 2022 and the same was followed by an approval of the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day.  
2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the Standalone Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021.  
3. The Company has activity of one segment of Business Operation and the said activity is Non-Operational at present.  
4. The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind - As) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
5. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind - As) from 1st April, 2019 and accordingly these Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Company's principles, generally accepted and there is no impact on Financial Statements due to transition.  
6. Other than Fixed Deposit in Nationalised Bank, the Company does not have any other investment.  
7. Financial Statement have been prepared on the basis of Contractual and Statutory obligations.  
8. Financial Statement have been prepared in accordance with (Ind - As) notified under Companies (Indian Accounting standard) Rules 2015 as amended.  
9. The figures for the corresponding period have been regrouped/ re-classified, wherever necessary as per our Report attached.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**JAYABHARAT CREDIT LIMITED**  
ARUN MITTER  
Director  
(DIN: 00022941)

Place: New Delhi, Date : 3rd February, 2022

SANDEEP R TAMHANE  
Chartered Accountants  
FCA NO. 046206  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 3rd February, 2022

**BHIWANDI NIZAMPUR CITY MUNICIPAL CORPORATION**  
PWD DEPARTMENT WARD OFFICE NO. 1  
P.W.D. E-TENDER NOTICE NO - 13/2021-22

**E-Tender Sale Date : 04/02/2022 to 28/02/2022.**  
**Submission Date : 28/02/2022**

NAME OF WORK / ESTIMATE COST / TENDER FORM FEE	Rs.	Rs.
1 Construction of W.B.M Road From Pogoan S.R.No. 6 to 67 Pogoan.	1,74,89,403/-	1025/-

This tender information gate official website mahatenders.gov.in date 04/02/2022.

Sd/-  
(Laxman Gaikwad)  
City Engineer,  
Bhiwandi Nizampur City Municipal Corporation

**MT EDUCARE LTD**  
CIN: L89903MH2006PLC163888  
Regd. Office : 220, "FLYING COLORS", Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Marg, L.B.S. Cross Marg, Mulund West, Mumbai-400 080. Website: www.mteducare.com Email: info@mteducare.com Tel: 91 22 2553 7790/ 800/ 900 (Rs in lakhs)

**STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021**

Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Sept-2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31-March-2021 Audited
Total Revenue	434.36	913.84	2,105.91	3,115.24
Net Profit before tax	-722.35	-419.16	-232.54	-1,154.20
Net Profit after tax	-688.44	-323.94	-248.46	-1,122.12
Other Comprehensive Income	-6.25	-19.40	12.25	-18.75
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	-694.69	-343.34	-236.21	-1,140.87
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81
Earning Per Share- Basic (Rs)	-0.95	-0.45	-0.34	-1.55
Earning Per Share- Diluted (Rs)	-0.95	-0.45	-0.34	-1.55

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 02 February 2022. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.mteducare.com).

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 02 February, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Parag Oza  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 08113069

**KBC GLOBAL LIMITED**  
(Previously known as Karda Constructions Limited)  
CIN: L45400MH2007PLC174194  
Registered Office : 2nd Floor, Gulmohar Status, above Business Bank, Samartha Nagar, Nashik, Maharashtra 422005.  
Corporate Office : Sai Kripa Complex, Tiak Rd., Opp Muktidham, Nashik Road, Nashik, Maharashtra 422 005.  
Tel. : 0253-2351090/2465436, Email : admin@kardaconstruction.com & Web : www.kardaconstruction.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021**  
(INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
1	Total revenue from operation	2882.49	1726.23	3940.65	6410.21	7584.70	12092.21	
2	Profit/(Loss) Before Exceptional Items and Tax	614.41	607.94	504.09	2087.60	995.58	2792.61	
3	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	614.41	607.94	504.09	2087.60	995.58	2792.61	
4	Net Profit after Tax for the period	441.82	450.77	373.68	1506.83	758.47	2025.77	
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period/year	439.80	448.74	371.66	1500.76	752.40	2017.67	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re. 1/- per share)	6150.00	6150.00	6150.00	6150.00	6150.00	6150.00	
7	Earning per Equity Share (EPS)* (Face value of Re. 1 per share) (not annualised)							
	Basic EPS	0.07	0.07	0.06	0.24	0.12	0.33	
	Diluted EPS	0.07	0.07	0.06	0.24	0.12	0.33	

\* Not annualised, except year end Basic and Diluted EPS

Notes :  
1. The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 02, 2022 and have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Standalone Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
2. The nature of the real estate business activities carried out by the Company is such that result of the quarter / nine months / year may not be representative of the profit / losses for the period.  
3. The Company's business activity falls within a two business segment viz. 'Development of Real Estate Property' & 'Civil Contracting Business'. The financial statements are reflective of the information required by Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments'. Development of Real Estate Property Segment also includes Business Support Services and allied activities to the Real Estate Business. The financial details of both the segments for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are given with these financial results.  
4. Previous period figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.

For KBC Global Limited  
Sd/-  
Naresh Karda  
Director  
DIN - 01741279

Place : Nashik  
Date : February 3, 2022

**WESTLIFE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 1001, Tower - 3, 10th Floor, One International Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013.  
CIN No.: L65990MH1982PLC028593 Tel : 022-4913 5000 Fax : 022-4913 5001  
Website: www.westlife.co.in | E-mail id: shatadru@westlife.co.in

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021**  
(₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for the period ended	Year to date figures for the period ended	Previous Year ended
	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income	48,109.88	38,937.67	33,324.81	113,604.77	66,945.87	103,033.19
Profit / (Loss) before tax	2,785.88	(586.73)	14.88	(2,261.11)	(12,419.05)	(12,873.56)
Profit / (Loss) for the period / year	2,082.07	(441.62)	11.14	(1,698.56)	(9,296.96)	(9,942.50)
Total Comprehensive income for the period / year	2,033.61	(543.72)	3.89	(1,843.93)	(9,318.72)	(9,921.77)
Earnings Per Share (not annualised) - (Face value of ₹ 2 each)						
Basic (in ₹.)	1.34	(0.28)	0.01	(1.09)	(5.97)	(6.38)
Diluted (in ₹.)	1.33	(0.28)	0.01	(1.09)	(5.97)	(6.38)

Notes:- 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other

### JAYABHARAT CREDIT LIMITED

(Formerly known as The Jayabharat Credit & Investment Co. Ltd.)  
 Regd. Office: 19-20, Rajabhadur Mansion No. 22, 4th Floor, Opp. S.B.I. Main Branch, Near Stock Exchange, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400023.  
 Since 1943 Tel: (022) 22643022/23, Email: jcl@jayabharat.com, Website: www.jayabharat.com

#### STATEMENT OF STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended						Year Ended	
		3 months		Previous 3 months		Corresponding 3 months		Previous 3 months	
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended in the previous year	Quarter ended in the previous year	Quarter ended in the previous year	Quarter ended in the previous year	Quarter ended	Year ended
		(31.12.2021)	(30.09.2021)	(31.12.2020)	(31.12.2020)	(31.12.2020)	(31.12.2020)	(31.03.2021)	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
<b>1</b>	<b>Income from Operations</b>								
	(a) Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Income	0.05	0.06	15.65	0.17	15.78	30.68		
	<b>Total Income</b>	0.05	0.06	15.65	0.17	15.78	30.68		
<b>2</b>	<b>Expenses</b>								
	(a) Employee Benefit Expenses	1.39	2.48	4.34	6.27	14.06	27.43		
	(b) Finance Cost	0.19	0.19	0.20	0.56	0.60	0.80		
	(c) Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	19.04	17.47	17.73	55.17	51.91	80.24		
	(d) Other Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	20.62	20.14	22.27	62.00	66.57	108.47		
<b>3</b>	<b>Profit / (Loss) before, Exceptional Items and Tax (1-2)</b>	(20.57)	(20.08)	(6.62)	(61.83)	(50.79)	(77.79)		
<b>4</b>	<b>Exceptional Items</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-		
<b>5</b>	<b>Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5-6)</b>	(20.57)	(20.08)	(6.62)	(61.83)	(50.79)	(77.79)		
<b>6</b>	<b>Tax Expenses</b>								
	(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	(b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Tax Adjustment (Excess)/Short provision of earlier years	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	<b>Total Tax Expenses</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-		
<b>7</b>	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)</b>	(20.57)	(20.08)	(6.62)	(61.83)	(50.79)	(77.79)		
<b>8</b>	<b>Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)</b>								
	(a) Items not to be reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	(b) Income tax relating to items not to be reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	(c) Items reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	(d) Income tax relating to items reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	<b>Total Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-		
<b>9</b>	<b>Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Net of Tax Expenses) (8-9)</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-		
<b>10</b>	<b>Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss)</b>	(20.57)	(20.08)	(6.62)	(61.83)	(50.79)	(77.79)		
<b>11</b>	<b>Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)</b>	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00		
<b>12</b>	<b>Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Accounting Year</b>	-	-	-	-	-	(6,142.18)		
<b>13</b>	<b>Earning Per Share before and after Extra-ordinary Items (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):</b>								
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.41)	(0.40)	(0.13)	(1.24)	(1.02)	(1.56)		
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.41)	(0.40)	(0.13)	(1.24)	(1.02)	(1.56)		

**Notes:**

- The above Standalone Financial Results have been approved by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on Thursday, 3rd February, 2022 and the same was followed by an approval of the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the Standalone Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021.
- The Company has activity of one segment of Business Operation and the said activity is Non-Operational at present.
- The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind - As) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind - As) from 1st April, 2019 and accordingly these Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Company's principles, generally accepted and there is no impact on Financial Statements due to transition.
- Other than Fixed Deposit in Nationalised Bank, the Company does not have any other investment.
- Financial Statement have been prepared on the basis of Contractual and Statutory obligations.
- Financial Statement have been prepared in accordance with (Ind - As) notified under Companies (Indian Accounting standard) Rules 2015 as amended.
- The figures for the corresponding period have been regrouped / re-classified, wherever necessary as per our Report attached.

**for and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
**JAYABHARAT CREDIT LIMITED**  
**ARUN MITTER**  
 Director  
 (DIN: 00022941)  
 Place : New Delhi, Date : 3rd February, 2022

**SANDEEP R TAMHANE**  
 Chartered Accountants  
 FCA NO. 046206  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 3rd February, 2022

#### जाहीर नोटीस

सर्व संबंधितांना यादारे जाहीर करतो की, मिळकतीचे वॉन - गाव मौजे आचोळे, ता. वरुई, जि. पालघर, येथील खालील वॉनची जमिन मिळकत - सर्वे नं. ६०, हिस्सा नं. १, क्षेत्रफळ ०-१६-० (हे. आर), आकार ३.५०. वर उल्लेखित जमिन मिळकतीसंदर्भात व्यवहारारो बोलाणी चालू असून आमचे अशिल रॉयल भुमी इन्फोस्ट्रक्चर चे पीप. श्री. अजितकुमार दयाशंकर मिश्रा वर उल्लेखित जमिन मिळकती विकत घेण्याचे दरबिलेले आहे. तरी सदर मिळकतीवर कोणताही इस्मांचा विक्री, गहाणवट, बंधीसपत्र, दान, दाना, बहिवाट, कुळ, भांडवट, वगैरे हक्काचे एखादा वॉन असल्यास तो त्यांनी सदर जाहीर नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून चौदा दिवसांचे आत लेखी कागदोपत्री पुराव्यासह निमलिखित स्वाक्षरीकाराना फ्लॉट नं. ००१, सोड, रथमो स्टार सिटी बिल्डिंग को. ऑफिस, सोसा. लि., सुचंद नायबाव - पुर्व, ता. वरुई, जि. पालघर ४०१२०८, या पत्त्यावर कळवावा. नोखा सदर मिळकतीवर कोणताही कसल्याही प्रकारे हक्क नाही व तो असल्यास सोडून दिलेला आहे असे समजून सदर मिळकतीसंदर्भात पुढील व्यवहार पूर्ण करण्यात येईल याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी.

वरुई  
ता. ०३.०२.२०२२ पुनम एस्. मोरे (अॅडव्होकेट)

### LAKHOTIA POLYESTERS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L17120MH2005PLC155146  
 Registered Office: 158/159, Samartha Sahkariaudyogik Vasahat Ltd, Pimpal- Gaon (Baswant) Tal Niphad Dist Nashik Mh 422209  
 Tele Nos.: 02550-252300; Website: www.lakhotiapoly.in, Email id: info@lakhotiapoly.in

#### Statement of standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021

(Rupees in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Year Ended
		31/12/2021		30/09/2021	31/12/2020		31/12/2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	27.42	239.07	665.57	1,166.19	1,083.25	1,634.22	
2	Profit (Loss) before tax for the period	(16.95)	(30.75)	(11.87)	(38.83)	(34.23)	(50.58)	
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	(16.40)	(30.26)	(16.34)	(37.32)	(32.89)	(48.31)	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(22.30)	0.22	(14.02)	20.64	(47.06)	(49.45)	
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40	
6	Basic and diluted EPS	(0.21)	0.00	(0.13)	0.20	(0.45)	(0.47)	

**Note 1.** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and nine month ended on December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and nine month ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.lakhotiapoly.in

**for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of**  
**Lakhotia Polyesters (India) Ltd**  
 sd/-  
**Madhusudan Lakhotia**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN:00104576

Place: Nashik  
 Date: February 03, 2022

### FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED

CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914  
 Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060  
 Email: info.fmn@futuregroup.in, Tel: 022-62995303, Fax: 022-62995473, website: www.fmn.co.in

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(₹ In Lakhs) Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		(Unaudited) December 31, 2021	(Unaudited) September 30, 2021	(Unaudited) December 31, 2020	(Audited) March 31, 2021	(Unaudited) December 31, 2021	(Unaudited) September 30, 2021	(Unaudited) December 31, 2020	(Audited) March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	2,162.41	1,964.19	1,621.00	6,454.79	2,293.61	2,113.03	1,743.99	6,899.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(523.36)	290.63	(349.42)	(3,666.28)	(1,993.56)	336.02	(322.30)	(3,813.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(523.36)	290.63	(349.42)	(3,666.28)	(1,977.17)	131.24	(321.68)	(3,865.51)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(532.33)	158.13	(332.47)	(2,881.94)	(2,050.32)	13.90	(291.63)	(3,079.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(532.33)	158.13	(332.47)	(2,885.26)	(2,050.32)	13.90	(291.63)	(4,893.88)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6,870.39	-	-	-	5,310.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	(0.93)	0.27	(0.58)	(5.01)	(3.57)	0.01	(0.48)	(5.37)
	2. Diluted:	(0.93)	0.27	(0.58)	(5.01)	(3.57)	0.01	(0.48)	(5.37)

**Note:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

**By Order**  
**For Future Market Networks Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Pawan Agarwal**  
 Executive Director and CFO  
 DIN: 01435580

Date : February 03, 2022  
 Place : Mumbai

#### जाहीर नोटीस

सर्व संबंधितांना यादारे जाहीर करतो की, चंद्रकांत संकरीपसाद मिश्रा यांनी श्री. सुखदेव मोहरार या सोबत विकसन करार झाला होता ज्याचे सर्वे नं. ६३/६, मिळकत गाव मौजे: खारबाव ता. भिवंडी जिल्हा, ठाणे ह्या जाग्यामध्ये दोघांचे डेव्हलपमेंट करार मध्ये नाव आहे बरलिखित विकसन करार २०१५ मध्ये दुय्यम निबंधक भिवंडी यांचे कार्यालय मध्ये नोंद झाले होते. व श्री. चंद्रकांत संकरीपसाद मिश्रा यांचे नाव या डेव्हलपमेंट करार केन्सेलेशन डीडद्वारे काँन्सल करत आहे.

तरी सदर मिळकतीवर कोणताही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क हिस्सेदारी किंवा विकसन असल्यास तो त्यांनी सी नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाले दिवसापासून १५ दिवसांचे आत निमलिखित विकसन करार मध्ये खालील पत्त्यावर लेखी कागदोपत्री कळवावा. अन्यथा त्या कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हिस्सेदारी व अधिकार नाही असे समजून या असल्यास तो सोडून देण्यात आली आहे असे समजून सदर मिळकतीच्या डायटल बरोबर आहे.

सही/-  
 वी. आर. मिश्रा  
 वकील उच्च न्यायालय  
 खरीदाराचे वकील

दिनांक: ०४/०२/२०२२  
 ऑफ: सोपान नं. ११ समर्पण बिल्डिंग, उतिकूप गार्डन, कानकिया, मीरा रोड (पूर्व) ठाणे - ४०११०७.

#### PUBLIC NOTICE

**NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:** we are verifying the title of 'Goregan Happy Home Co-operative Housing Society Limited' a co-operative housing society, registered under the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, 1960 bearing its registration No. BOM/HSG/7513 of 1981 having its registered office at Building No. 19, Siddharth Nagar IV, Goregan (West), Mumbai - 400 104, more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written (hereinafter referred to as "the Property") for the purpose of redevelopment thereof by our clients.

All persons having any claim in respect of the property, as and by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, development rights, TDR rights, FSI rights, gift, lien, trust, lease possession, inheritance, easement or otherwise howsoever, are hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at their office at 6th Floor, "A", Knox Plaza, Next to Hotel Homelot, Mindspace, Behind Inorbit Mall, Off. Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064, within 14 (Fourteen) days from the publication of this Notice otherwise, the same, if any, will be considered as waived.

**THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:**  
 ALL THAT piece and parcel of leasehold land bearing CTS No. 348 (part) admeasuring 652.82 square meters excluding RG space benefits, lying and being at Siddharth Nagar IV, Vivek College Road, Off: S.V.Road, Goregan (West), Mumbai-400062 ("Land") together with the ownership rights in the building standing thereon known as 'Goregan Happy Home Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.', comprising of ground plus 3 (Three) upper floors and consisting of 16 (Sixteen) residential flats, within the registration sub-district of Mumbai Suburban district. The Land is bounded as follows:

On or towards the North : By Nalla  
 On or towards the West : By Bldg. No. 20 & Road  
 On or towards the South : By Internal Road,  
 On or towards the East : Bldg. No. 18

Dated this 4th Day of February 2022

Ms. Ami Oza  
 Advocate High Court  
 N.S. Solicis Lex  
 6th Floor, A wing, Knox Plaza,  
 Next to Hotel Homelot, Mindspace,  
 Behind Inorbit Mall, Off. Link Road,  
 Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064  
 Dated : 04/02/2022 Email - ami@solicislex.com

#### डॉनियर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : L39999MH1987PLC042076  
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयाचा पत्ता : डॉनियर हाउस, ८ वा मजला, प्लॉट क्र. ए - ५०, रस्ता क्र. १, एमआरडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०१३.  
 दूर. क्र. ०२२ - ६८३४ ८१००  
 फॅक्स क्र. ०२२ - ६८३४ ८११३  
 ई-मेल आयडी : info@donear.com  
 वेबसाइट : www.donear.com

#### सूचना

सेबी (सूची अंतर्गत) व विमोचन (आवक्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ चे विनियम २१ सहाय्यक विनियम १७ अंतर्गत यादारे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, उच्च न्यायालयाने, दि. ३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संसदीय विधेची प्रस्तावित करण्यात येणारी अखत्यारीय विनियम अखत्यारीय विनियम कानून व त्यांनी मंडळी देण्याद्वारे कोर्याच्या संघात्मक मंडळीय मंडळीय न्याय, निर्धारित बनवून घ्याव्यात, दि. १०.०२.२०२२ रोजी आधिकारिक करण्यात येत आहे.

पुढे, सेबी (अंतर्गत व्यावहारिक प्रतिक्रिया) विनियम, २०१५ च्या तरतुदीनुसार इंडिया किंग्डी, दि. ०१.०१.२०२२ पासून दि. १२.०२.२०२२ पर्यंत (दोन्ही दिवस समाविष्ट) बंद करण्यात आली आहे.

सदर माहिती कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.donear.com वरही उपलब्ध आहे. संकेत ती स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वरही उपलब्ध आहे.

डॉनियर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड करिता  
 सही/-  
 अशोक अग्रवाल  
 मुख्य वित्त अधिकारी

दिनांक : ०३.०२.२०२२

### MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED

(D.P. JINDAL GROUP COMPANY)  
 Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukeli, BKG Road, NH-17, Taluka Roha, Distt. Raigad-402126 (Maharashtra)  
 Tel. No. 02194 - 238511; E-mail: secretarial@mahaseam.com; Website www.jindal.com  
 Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector - 44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana)  
 Interim Corporate Office: Plot No.106, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram-122 003 (Haryana); CIN: L19999MH1988PLC080545

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	94,679	81,139	54,444	2,36,419	1,57,949	2,22,508	1,13,940	95,142	56,217	2,78,130	1,59,978	2,30,834
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12,341	12,003	7,154	35,655	27,791	38,367	14,551	12,888	6,232	38,730	25,426	37,561
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12,341	12,003	7,154	35,655	27,791	19,268	13,636	12,234	5,565	36,505	23,405	17,257
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9,140	9,273	6,871	28,705	22,501	14,159	10,422	9,504	5,285	29,542	18,118	12,144
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9,184	9,318	6,865	28,843	22,484	14,353	10,462	10,377	5,474	30,032	18,336	12,396
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	3,21,010	-	-	-	-	-	3,26,529
8.	Earning per Share (EPS) - Basic/Diluted Earning Per Share Not Annualised (Rs.)	13.64	13.84	10.26	42.84	33.58	21.13	14.13	13.57	7.89	42.00	23.22	14.63

**Note:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full financial results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the website(s) of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jindal.com.

**For MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED**

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 2nd February, 2022

**JINDAL**  
 D.P. JINDAL GROUP